CARBROTHERS

550 Antrim Road, Newtownabbey, BT36 4RF

Office: 02894336459 | Johnny: 07463679954 | James: 07878855279 | Keith: 07400773742

£18,995

Mercedes SL SL 350 2dr Auto | Mar 2014
CLEAN EXAMPLE - GREAT SPEC - BEST VALUE IN NI

VERY CLEAN EXAMPLE
GREAT SERVICE HISTORY
GREAT SPEC

MOT'D TO NOVEMBER 25
ONE KEY

Vehicle Features

2 Electric windows, 7" screen, 10GB music register, ABS with
Brake Assist, active light function, Adaptive brake lights,
Adaptive brake system, Alarm system/interior
protection/immobiliser, Attention assist, Auto dimming interior
and driver's door mirror, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat
recognition sensor, Bluetooth interface for hands free telephone,
Body colour bumpers, Closing aid for boot, COMAND HDD
Navigation with media interface, cornering lights and adaptive
high beam assist, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag,
Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electric/heated/folding
door mirrors, Electronic parking brake, ESP with ASR, Front
centre armrest, Green tinted glass, Headlamp assist, headlight
wash, Heated front seats, Heated rear window with timer, Hill
hold function, Intelligent light system with Bi-xenon headlights,
linguatronic voice control, Locking wheel bolts, Luxury climate
control, Memory package - SL Class, Multi function steering
wheel, Neck-pro front headrests, Outside temperature gauge,
Parameter steering, Pre-Safe anticipatory safety system, radio/6
CD/DVD/MP3, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Remote boot
release, Remote central locking, Roll over protection, SD card
slot + online, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST),
Steering wheel gearshift paddles, Trip computer, Tyre sealant
kit, Warning triangle and first aid kit
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Miles:
Fuel Type:

Transmission:

37754

Petrol

Semi-Automatic

Colour: Black
Engine Size: 3498

Body Style: Convertible
Insurance group: 48A

Reg: FL14CXG

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4612mm
1877mm
1314mm
2

504L

2065KG
380KG

28.5MPG

46.3MPG

37.7MPG

65L

7 SPEED
155MPH
5.9s
301.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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