CAR BROTHERS

550 Antrim Road, Newtownabbey, BT36 4RF

Office: 02894336459 | Johnny: 07463679954 | James: 07878855279 | Keith: 07400773742

Mercedes SL SL 350 2dr Auto | Mar 2014 CLEAN EXAMPLE - GREAT SPEC - BEST VALUE IN NI

£18,995





VERY CLEAN EXAMPLE GREAT SERVICE HISTORY GREAT SPEC MOT'D TO NOVEMBER 25 ONE KEY

Vehicle Features

2 Electric windows, 7" screen, 10GB music register, ABS with Brake Assist, active light function, Adaptive brake lights, Adaptive brake system, Alarm system/interior protection/immobiliser, Attention assist, Auto dimming interior and driver's door mirror, Auto Mercedes-Benz child seat recognition sensor, Bluetooth interface for hands free telephone, Body colour bumpers, Closing aid for boot, COMAND HDD Navigation with media interface, cornering lights and adaptive high beam assist, Driver/front passenger head+thorax airbag, Dual stage Driver/Passenger Airbags, Electric/heated/folding door mirrors, Electronic parking brake, ESP with ASR, Front centre armrest, Green tinted glass, Headlamp assist, headlight wash, Heated front seats, Heated rear window with timer, Hill hold function, Intelligent light system with Bi-xenon headlights, linguatronic voice control, Locking wheel bolts, Luxury climate control, Memory package - SL Class, Multi function steering wheel, Neck-pro front headrests, Outside temperature gauge, Parameter steering, Pre-Safe anticipatory safety system, radio/6 CD/DVD/MP3, Rain sensor windscreen wipers, Remote boot release, Remote central locking, Roll over protection, SD card slot + online, Seatbelt pretensioners, Service indicator (ASSYST), Steering wheel gearshift paddles, Trip computer, Tyre sealant kit, Warning triangle and first aid kit

Miles:	37754
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	3498
Body Style:	Convertible
Insurance group:	48A
Reg:	FL14CXG

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4612mm
Width:	1877mm
Height:	1314mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	504L
Gross Weight:	2065KG
Max. Loading Weight:	380KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	28.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	37.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	65L
Number Of Gears:	7 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	5.9s
Engine Power BHP:	301.7BHP

